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List of Holidays 2025

. RAJA BIRENDRA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Date Day Particulars I\[I)(;;f
01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year 1
14.01.2025 & 15.01.2025 | Tuesday & Wednesday Makar Sankranti 2
23.01.2025 Thursday Netaji's Birthday (Observation Day) 1
03.02.2025 & 04.02.2025 Monday & Tuesday Saraswati Puja 2
14.02.2025 Friday Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 1
15.02.2025 Saturday Shab-e-Barat 1
26.02.2025 Wednesday Shivaratri 1
27.03.2025 Thursday Birthaday of shri shri Harichand Thakur 1
31.03.2025 & 01.04.2025 Monday & Tuesday Eid-Ul-Fitr 2
10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 1
14.04.2025 Monday ?Lughz;l:lz lc;flj]zr. B.R.Ambedkar (Observation Day) |
15.04.2025 Tuesday Bengali New Years Day 1
18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday 1
01.05.2025 Thursday May Day 1
09.05.2025 Friday Rabindra Jayanti (Observation Day) 1
12.05.2025 Monday Buddha Purnima 1
06.06.2025 & 07.06.2025 Friday & Saturday 1d-Ud-Zoha 2
27.06.2025 Friday Rathayatra 1
09.08.2025 Saturday Rakshi Bandhan |
15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day (Observation Day) 1
16.08.2025 Saturday College Foundation Day (Observation Day) 1
05.09.2025 Friday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 1
29.09.2025 to 24.10.2025 Monday to Friday Durga Puja, L.Puja Kali Puja, Bhatridwitiya 23
27.10.2025 & 28.10.2025 Monday & Tuesday Chhat Puja 2
05.11.2025 Wednesday Bithday of Guru Nanak 1
15.11.2025 Saturday Birthday of Birsa Munda 1
25.12.2025t0 31.12.2025 Thursday to Wednesday Winter Recess 6

Principal's discretion . A 2

Total ﬂ) M 25 61
Total Days - 365 d 7 principal o
Less Sundays & Holidays - 113 Princip C. Co‘-‘egad
Total Working days - 252 a Birendra Chamk%ﬁdk@ﬂursh‘da

(Class days , Examinations, Sports & Other Activities)
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